Circular Muck Bin  - Issue 04
U S E R  G U I D E
CIRCULAR
MUCK BIN
02 03
CONTENTS
PRODUCT INFORMATION
INTRODUCTION 05

NOTE: These parts are for this model, they may differ for previous versions. Please contact Conquip with any queries.
SPECIFICATION
T H E  R A N G E
C O D E W I D T H
(mm)
H E I G H T
(mm)
H W B 1
(mm)
W E I G H T
(kg)
W L L 2
(kg)
C A PA C I T Y
( l i t res)
CA109-00100 740 580 920 740 200 100
CA109-00250 940 770 1170 940 500 250
CA109-00500 1130 940 1460 1130 1000 500
CA109-00750 1300 910 1590 1300 1500 750
CA109-01000 1410 1150 1800 1410 2000 1000
1 HWB = Height With Bale
2 Working Load Limit
I T E M P R O D U C T  C O D E
Circular Muck Bin 100 CA109-00100